Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 1, Folder 12Donegan, J.H. (son) to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1837Image 1r0901-12-000-0071ContentsIndexAbout

FAD Personal is 9 Ser Corr. Box 1 Prom Conegan, JH LSONJ Lonegan no Menno Inly Aquican hew Min far have bud A unon un m recusion 14 Calera A PAL price Marned ap the hino a a

Names:

Donegan, James H.

Places:

Huntsville, AL

**Types:** 

letter

Dates:

July 11, 1837

Donegan, James J.

MCCalley,

New Orleans, LA

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 1, Folder 12Donegan, J.H. (son) to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1837Image 2r09\_01-12-000-0072ContentsIndexAbout

FAD Personal Obnegan, JJ Front Box 1 £12 Donegan, JH Eson] outside one. I have been able as yet do nothing Wha twee with my low electo CNM 11 1 Al some a un nome carro the actim mucs nm sery relarma manner an m allillem ence i tion is however most comple hery Kiels Safechone

Names:

, Harvey, Uncle

#### **Places:**

Huntsville, AL

### **Types:**

letter

#### Dates:

July 11, 1837

Donegan, James H.

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 1, Folder 12Donegan, J.H. (son) to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1837ContentsIndexAbout

## **Table of Contents**

<u>Image 1</u> (r09\_01-12-000-0071) <u>Image 2</u> (r09\_01-12-000-0072) <u>Table of Contents</u> Name & Place Index **About the Collection** 

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 9, Box 1, Folder 12Donegan, J.H. (son) to Donegan, James J. (correspondence), 1837ContentsIndexAbout

## Name & Place Index

, Harvey, Uncle <u>2</u> Donegan, James H. <u>1</u>, <u>2</u> Donegan, James J. <u>1</u> Huntsville, AL <u>1</u>, <u>2</u> MCCalley, <u>1</u> New Orleans, LA <u>1</u>

# **Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection**

**Preferred Citation:** Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

**Collection Scope and Content:** The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

## Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

**Conditions Governing Use:** This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.



The UAH Archives and Special Collections M. Louis Salmon Library